
Centre name:
Centre number:

Registering with Learn My Way is free.
It lets you access all the topics and track your learning progress.

Things you’ll need to register:
● An email address or amobile phone

● A password (minimum 12 characters)
A good password is 3 memorable, unrelated words with dashes between
them. Eg. kettle-sunflower-road

● Your centre name or number (see top of this page)

Getting started
● Select Register in the top right hand corner of

the screen

● Select Continue

Registeringwith LearnMyWay lets you:
● Select Continue

1. I’m registeringwith LearnMyWay because…
● Select the first option, “I am being supported by

an online centre”

● Select Continue
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2. Add your name
● Select the box and type your full name

● Select Done

● Select Continue

3. Add your centre
● Select the box and type your centre name or

number

● Select your centre from the list

● Select Done

● Select Continue

4. Sign in details: email address ormobile number

● Select the box and type your email address or
mobile phone number

● Check that you have typed this correctly and
then select Done

● Select Continue

5. Sign in details: password
● Select the box and type your password.

You can select the word ‘show’ to see what you’re
typing or check that you have written what you
wanted to. Make sure no-one is looking at your screen
if you do this.

You may see a message asking you if you want to
save the password. If you’re using your own device
you may want to do this to save you remembering it.

● Select Done

● Select Continue
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6. Your privacy and use of LearnMyWay
The privacy policy explains what personal information
we keep about you. The terms and conditions explain
how we protect the information you give us.

You don’t have to read the documents but if you want
to you can select the links. The documents will open in
a new window.

● Select the two empty boxes
● Select Continue

7. Contacting you
Sometimes we may want to contact you. For example,
to let you know about new topics

● If you’re happy for us to contact you, select the
empty box. You can change your mind at any
time after registering

● Select Continue

8. Checking your email address / phone number is
working
To check that we’ve got your details correct we’ll send
you an email or text message with a 6 digit code.

● Open your textmessages or email inbox to get
the code

If you don’t see the email in your inbox, check your
spam / junk folder. If you haven’t received the
message you can select the “Send me a new code”
link and we’ll send you another message.

● Enter the code in the box
● Select Done
● Select Continue
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Congratulations
You’ve completed registration and created your sign
in details.

You can see the details you’ll need when signing in by
selecting the “Your sign in details” box at the bottom
of the screen. This will display your details on the
screen.

You might want to make a note of your sign in details
somewhere safe, or take a photo of them.

● Select Finish
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